HOJA DE INSCRIPCION

OPEN BTT CARNIQUES CELRA 2017 - FORNELLS DE LA SELVA

Fecha de celebracién 07/05/17
Dor Apellido,Nombre
1 OLLER PIFERRER , Sergi
3 FRIGOLA RIBAS , ORIOL
6 BOADELLA DARDER , JORDI
7 CANALETA MARTIN , JOAN
9 GARCIA ESCRIBANO , Juan Luis
11 GUZMAN BLAZQUEZ , Victor
12 MACIAS SALCEDO , JAVI
14 PEREZ CASELLAS , JOAN ANTONI
17 QUINTANA CASANOVAS , JOAN
18 RALLO GENOVER , Josep
23 CASSU CANTIN , GUILLEM
25 LOPES VILLENA , Narcis
26 MONTERO CUADROS , MARC
27 NAVAS GARCIA , TONI
29 RABASSEDAS VIEJO , JOAN
30 SIRERA JUTGLA , ORIOL
32 VILA GARCIA , Jordi
33 TRAYTER ALEMANY , Marc
34 VERA PEREZ , CARLOS
35 GARCIA VILA , FRANCESC
36 GORCHS AGUILAR , SERGI
136 ALARCON CABRERA , MARCUS
137 BAQUER VILAHUR , ALBERT
142 PENALVER JUAN , JOSEP
143 QUINTANA CASANOVAS , PAU
145 YUSTE SABORIDO , VICTOR
146 ALBALADEJO ENTRENA ,
147 ALSIUS VIVES , MARIUS
149 ASGLEYAS VIVOLAS , RAMON
150 BATLLORI JIMENEZ , Eloi
152 BUSQUETS CALVET , Albert
154 COLLADOS GARRIGA , Christian
160 GRABULOSA MARES , XAVIER
166 OLLER PIFERRER , Albert
167 PUIG PUJOL , David
168 RAMIO RAMONET , Joan
171 SABATER POCH , MIQUEL
173 TRIOLA ROCA , XAVI
174 BLESA FELIU , ORIOL
175 ROMERO MARULL , ANTONIO
176 BASERBA VINAS , Robert
177 FERNANDEZ FALGUERAS , Carles
178 CUADRADO SERRANO , XAVIER
179 GARCIA DARNACULLETA , ARNAU
180 TARRES VILLEGAS , DAVID
181 FABRELLAS PUIG , PERE
182 JUANOLA GUELL , Josep
183 CUBI PUJOL , Ernest
184 NAZAR CRUZ , ROBERTO JALIL
185 ROCA MASMITJA , Albert
311 AGUILERA ALVAREZ , Oscar
312 ALADESA VARGAS , MARC
316 LLADO TERRICABRAS , Gil
320 RECASENS I XIRGU , ROGER

RECASENS SANZ , ADRIA

JOSEP ANTONI

10011126284
10013731039
10039621753
10011519237
10014290205
10013409727
10039711578
10039715925
10039621450
10050925081
10014991736
10009736760
10014908880
10015620620
10039719662
10015651134
10015743989
10039629130
39411351
10011534694
10014908375
10041660571
10015819266
10015648508
10039722288
10015651639
10039519501
10050938219
10043155482
10010005229
10039620440
10005362565
10023542890
10011647559
10043130123
10012329185
10003393667
10039613972
10054403139
10015645373
10039632463
10061627518
10051591856
10039721985
10052625110
10043157102
10012931292
10003578270
GI-990902007
10015731966
10050029651
10049050355
10040759582
10055493175
10052741106
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MOTOS CAMPS
BIKING POINT-MASSI

BIKING POINT-AMBISIST
BIKE BREAKS GIRONA CLUB C
JUANITO. CLUB PENA CICLIS
CICLES SERRANO-DETORO GIR
TRAFACH BIKES
SCALEBIKES-EXTREME
GERUNDA CLUB CICLISTA
SANT JORDI DESVALLS CLUB
AILDRO TEAM

BIKING POINT-MASSI
SCALEBIKES-EXTREME
CATEDRA BIKES

KING BARCELONA CLUB CICLI
ESCOLA JUFRE VIC-ETB
BIKING POINT-AMBISIST
SCALEBIKES-EXTREME
MUNTBIKES-MOTORPRIM
BICICLETES SEGU

TONA BIKES

RELBER CYCLING TEAM
JODOFI BAIX TER

TREK BICISPRINT SABADELL
GERUNDA CLUB CICLISTA
BIKING POINT-AMBISIST
CICLES VIC CLUB CICLISTA
CROMOLY BIKES VALL DEL TE
GIRONA. CLUB ESPORTIU BIK
BIKING POINT-AMBISIST
BIKING POINT. CLUB CICLIS
CICLES SERRANO-DETORO GIR
BIKING POINT-AMBISIST
NOEL

RELBER CYCLING TEAM
CROMOLY BIKES VALL DEL TE
BIKING POINT-AMBISIST
BICI OCI COMP CLUB CICLIS
BIKING POINT-AMBISIST
ESQUENAPELATS-LAS DUNAS
TBELLES-CANNONDALE
ORKOBIKES
MUNTBIKES-MOTORPRIM
BIKING POINT-AMBISIST
ALTITUD BIKES

JODOFI BAIX TER
LINBIKES-CC LEFA TEAM
STARBIKE. CLUB CICLISTA
ARTSPORT-CERAMIC DE LUXE
SENDICAT DEL PEDAL. CLUB
BIKING POINT-AMBISIST
PANSALUD BGTEAM
XTREMBIKE

GUIXOLS. SPORT CICLISTA
E.C.ATARAXIA-FRIGORIFICOS



322
324
327
328
330
333
334
335
336
337
340
343
344
347
348
351
352
355
357
359
364
365
369
370
371
372
373
375
376
377
378
381
382
383
384
385
386
387
388
389
390
392
393
394
395
396
397
398
399
400
401
402
403
472
482
483
488
489
490
494
495
497

TOMAS SILLERO , GERARD
WESTHOFF MOLINAS , JOEL
FABREGA PUJOL , XAVIER
FERRAGUTCASAS SALICRU ,
JORDAN PRIEGO , BRIAN
MARTI CASADO , Genis
MASPOCH GARCIA , Gerard
MUNOZ TORRES , ALVARO
VIDAL I FELIU , MARC
VILA BOSCH , XAVIER
TERRADAS ILL , LAURA
PAREDES ASENSIO , PAULA
RIBAS SOLES , JULIA
AMBLAS MADRIGUERA , Josep
CANTIN RUIZ , Josep Maria
COSTA ORRIOLS , Jordi

CUBI PUJOL , Xevi

GONZALEZ NAVA , RUBEN ANGEL
MARTINEZ MOLINA , Santi
MONTERO PINTU , BENI

PUIG NADAL , Lluis

RUIZ CANO , JORDI
CABARROCAS ILLA , Enric
ESPARRAGUERA VIDAL , JOAQUIM
JUTGLAR VILA , Lluis

MARCHAL GOMEZ , Josep Lluis

MONGE VIZMANOS , JULIO
SCHMIDT LACOMBE , PERE
CORS SERRA , Joan

PERICAS CUARTIELLES , MIQUEL
SAT.CEDO GALLEGO , Joan
PEREZ VERDEJO , JUAN
BASERBA COLOM , Roberto
MARTINEZ GUILLAMON , CATALINA
PEREZ DANES , MARC

CATEURA JORDAN , MARTI
JIMENEZ MARTINEZ , DAVID
ASENSIO LOPEZ , ADRIA

COLL RUIZ , JORDI

YEBENES LOPEZ , BLAS
LLORETA SALVADOR , GENIS
CATEDRA FERRANDO , Mariona
SIRERA TENA , FRANCESC XAVIER
SIRERA JUTGLA , MIREIA

GAY MORENO , Sara

PONSATI MARIN , NIL

SOLER ALBELLA , LLUIS ANGEL
MUNOZ CANETE , Jests

MUNOZ CANETE , ANTONIO JOSE
FUENTES COLL , LIDIA
RECASENS BONADONA , Viceng
VIDAL SALA , JORDI

TEYS FLORES , Naria

CATALA FRIGOLA , Marc
MALDONADO TRIGO , NAYARA
MARFIL BOLADERAS , NEREA
ANGUILA SICARS , Pol

BARGO BUENO , UNAI

CALVO ARNAL , PAU

FRANQUESA PRATS , ADRIA
LLOPART SANS , NIL
PUIGDEMONT GALA , NIL

Francesc

SEEEECEEE

CAD-2

10053776477
10048972553
10053273794
10039720066
10040766555
10039721884
10043157405
10040766757
10039721581
10043157304
10039622460
10037640832
10011184383
10052355025
10055583509
10043030695
10043068081
10040286306
10039614881
10039923867
10039636810
10039641153
10051046939
10043150331
10023540365
10043022918
10038952049
10014909183
10043019278
10039419467
10015742979
10039538594
10039631857
10039524955
10040641970
0010228002
10054403745
10055104872
10001338984
10039432908
10040745741
10054535303
10038953059
10060647818
10010702922
10042293802
10039608518
10043102841
10043001700
10040744933
10039609629
10039628625
10007835762
10048972452
10040743216
10050744118
41534809
10051513549
0040109001
39505691
48045317
41652370
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TERRAPRIMS BTT. CLUB CICL

JODOFI BAIX TER
PEDAL MAIA. CLUB CICLISTA
BIKING POINT-AMBISIST
RELBER CYCLING TEAM
BIKING POINT-AMBISIST
JODOFI BAIX TER
AYALA TEAM
GIRONA. CLUB ESPORTIU BIK
LINBIKES-CC LEFA TEAM
FORNELLS DE LA SELVA. CLU
RELBER CYCLING TEAM
CATEMA.CAT
VOLTREGA. CLUB CICLISTA
PEDALS BIKE CELRA. CLUB C
STARBIKE. CLUB CICLISTA
STARBIKE. CLUB CICLISTA
ESPAI BIKES CLUB CICLISTA
BICIS ESTEVE
GIRONA. CLUB ESPORTIU BIK
GIRONA. CLUB ESPORTIU BIK
TECNIBIKE CALONGE. CLUB C
PEDALS BIKE CELRA. CLUB C
GERUNDA CLUB CICLISTA
MOTOS CAMPS
BANYOLES. CLUB CICLISTA
EL TEMPLO DEL BIKER-KLIMA
BICIOCI NINER TEAM
CENTELLES. PENYA CICLISTA
PANSALUD BGTEAM
GIRONA. CLUB ESPORTIU BIK
LA TORRETA BIKE BY HIDRAL
TBELLES-CANNONDALE
GERUNDA CLUB CICLISTA
FESBICI 3.0
BIKING POINT-AMBISIST
TREK BICISPRINT SABADELL
BICISPRINT ESPORT CICLIST
BTT PALAFRUGELL CLUB ESPO
MEDINA. CLUB CICLISTA
LA TORRETA BIKE BY HIDRAL
MATXACUCA ASSOCIACIO ESPO
JUFRE VIC-ETB
ARTSPORT-CERAMIC DE LUXE
RELBER CYCLING TEAM
BAIX TER CLUB CICLISTA
TEAM BLUE MOTORS PONTS
MRT CYCLING CLUB MALGRAT
MALGRAT. ESPORT CICLISTA
AMUNT CC-TBIKES-MASSI
LLAGOSTERA. CLUB BTT
GIRONA. CLUB ESPORTIU BIK
MUNTBIKES-MOTORPRIM
JODOFI BAIX TER
SANT QUINTI DE MEDIONA CL
DIFOPRINT-BICISTONI
PALAFRUGELL. CLUB CICLIST
AMUNT CC-TBIKES-MASSI
BIKING POINT-AMBISIST
ESCOLA JUFRE VIC-ETB
ESCOLA JUFRE VIC-ETB
NOEL



500
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520
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522

VILA GRANADOS , MARTI
CAMPOS SANZ , ORIOL
CODINACH SALA , MARC
COMA MACIA , LLUC
CUELLAR ALONSO , ADRIAN
JUANOLA VILALTA , ANIOL
MORELL COLL , Aniol
RAMON MUNS , JOAN
SANCHEZ SAURINA ,
VILADELBOSCH HINOJO ,
VILARDELL TORRA , MARC
FABRELLAS ROS , EUDALD
DARNACULLETA MERCEDES , DAVID
ESPINAR CASAS , Ivette

SANTI
PAU

Total corredores inscritos : 131

INF-1
INF-2
INF-2
INF-2
INF-2
INF-2
INF-2
INF-2
INF-2
INF-2
INF-2
INF-2
INF-2
F-CAD

46168834
0030512004
49659375
47853988
41669263
10039717339
41644769
0031022001
0030216004
48042299
39423602
10039717945
41531988
10039717642
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ARTSPORT-CERAMIC DE LUXE
JODOFI BAIX TER
ESCOLA JUFRE VIC-ETB
ESCOLA JUFRE VIC-ETB
BIKING POINT-AMBISIST
BESALU-DESFRENATS CLUB BT
BIKING POINT-AMBISIST
ARTSPORT-CERAMIC DE LUXE
ARTSPORT-CERAMIC DE LUXE
SACAIM-EXPRES. CLUB CICLI
CICLOTEAM GRANDIA
GERUNDA CLUB CICLISTA
JODOFI BAIX TER
COLUER-IXCOR



